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Phone: (902) 485-9155

Fax: (902) 485-1162

WWW: pictoumarina.com

Email: boating@pictoumarina.com

Yard Services Rate based on: 2018 Rate Sheet
Launching or Hauling LOA, Up to 30 ft. Per ft. $11.00
(Over 20 ton, Quote upon request) LOA, Over 30 ft., 20 ton Maximum Per ft. $12.00

Sail: To/from cradle, add $2.00 per ft. to rates above

Mast Stepping In or Out Mast (includes winter storage) + Boom Truck Per ft. $4.00
LOA Per ft. $2.50
Pressure Wash - —
Excessively fouled, Detailing Labour Rate charged
LOA, Up to 30 ft.. Per ft.  $20.00
Shrink Wrap LOA, Over 30 ft. Per ft. $22.00
+ extra labor & framing, if required
Sail: If mast is in add $5.00 per ft. to rates above
Labour Rates

Mechanical / Electrical

Per hour $84.00

Painting / Rigging/ Carpentry

Per hour $74.00

Detailing (Washing & Waxing)

Materials extra Per hour $52.00

Boom Truck

Sublet (Insured truck, 2Hr Min), by reservation Per hour $178.00

Service Calls

Plus Mechanical / Electrical Labour Rate Per KM $0.50

Boat Trailering

Under 10,000 lbs, own trailer, 40 KM Max  Per KM $5.00

Seasonal Berth Rates
LOA, Up to 30 ft. Per ft.  $44.00
Berthing (May — October)
LOA, Over 30 ft. Per ft. $45.00
15 Amp Service Per ft.  $10.00
Shore Hookup -
30 Amp Service Per ft.  $16.00
Storage Rates
Dryland Summer Storage May 2018 — October 2018 Persq. ft.  $2.20

November 2018 — April 2019

Dryland Winter Storage (2018 Seasonal Berth Holder: 20% discount) Persq. ft.  $2.20
Summer Trailer/Cradle Storage May 2018 — October 2018 $50.00
Outboard Motors Inside, winterizing extra Each $50.00

Power Each $42.00

Boat Stand Rentals

Sail Each $45.00




